107
Amphenol
Aerospace
Contact Amphenol Aerospace for more information at 800-678-0141  •  www.amphenol-aerospace.com
II
Dualok
III
SJT

MS METAL PROTECTION CAPS
*  To complete order number, replace X with applicable letter as follows:
  R - designates eyelet type
  N - designates washer type
MS metal protection caps are supplied with service class W which
designates corrosion resistant olive drab cadmium plate aluminum.
Consult Amphenol Aerospace for more detailed information on ordering
MS Metal protection caps.
Shell
Size
MS Shell
Size Code
MS Receptacle
Protection Cap
 9 A D38999/33W9X*
11 B D38999/33W11X*
13 C D38999/33W13X*
15 D D38999/33W15X*
17 E D38999/33W17X*
19 F D38999/33W19X*
21 G D38999/33W21X*
23 H D38999/33W23X*
25 J D38999/33W25X*
108
Amphenol
Aerospace
Contact Amphenol Aerospace for more information at 800-678-0141  •  www.amphenol-aerospace.com

PLASTIC PROTECTION CAPS
TV Series III
MS METAL PROTECTION CAPS
*  To complete order number, replace X with applicable letter as follows:
  R - designates eyelet type
  N - designates washer type
MS metal protection caps are supplied with service class W which
designates corrosion resistant olive drab cadmium plate aluminum.
Consult Amphenol Aerospace for more detailed information on ordering
MS Metal protection caps.
Shell
Size
MS Shell
Size Code MS Plug Protection Cap
 9 A D38999/32W9X*
11 B D38999/32W11X*
13 C D38999/32W13X*
15 D D38999/32W15X*
17 E D38999/32W17X*
19 F D38999/32W19X*
21 G D38999/32W21X*
23 H D38999/32W23X*
25 J D38999/32W25X*
Shell
Size Plug
  9 10-70506-14
11 10-70506-16